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The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  LI KA CHEUNG ERIC 3,406
2  MA CHUN FUNG HORACE 1,055
3  AU SIU CHEUNG ALBERT 1,926
4  LAM CHI YUEN (NELSON) 3,067
5  CHENG YUK WO (ERIK) 800
6  NG KAM WAH WEBSTER 881
7  YEUNG KAI CHEUNG PATRICK 1,339
8  CHAU SUET FUNG DILYS 2,276
9  PO KAM MAN 2,734
10  HO CHIU PING (DENNIS HO) 1,901
11  CHIU LAI KUEN SUSANNA 2,037
12  CHONG YIU KAN SHERMAN 534
13  ( )    LUNG PUI LAN STELLA 

(STELLA CHO) 
2,640

14  HO HUNG WAI (BEN) 1,182
15  LAU SIM (VIVIAN) 2,860
16  YUEN TSZ CHUN 856
17  LAM OI YAN FIONA 1,325
18  YEUNG CHUN WAI ANTHONY 950
19  MOK KOON YIP (EDWIN) 1,070
20  TAM HOK LAM TOMMY 1,226
21  LO WA KEI ROY 1,109
22  LEUNG KAI CHEONG KENNETH 2,855
23  CHOW SIU LUI 1,861
24  CHAN MEI BO MABEL 1,832
25  WONG HIN WING (SIMON) 1,368
26  WAN HO YUEN TERENCE 2,612
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Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

27  ( )    SHING MO HAN YVONNE 
(YVONNE LAW) 

2,460

28  FUNG YING WAI WILSON 1,760
29  CHENG CHUNG CHING RAYMOND 1,033
30  LEE KIN (ARTHUR) 1,198
31  YEUNG CHI WAI (EDWIN) 1,801
32  TOU KIN CHUEN (ROGER) 746
33  LAU VIVIAN VI KUEN 802
34  SHUI CHEUK TING (FELIX) 1,648
35  WU TAK LUNG (BERNARD) 1,341
36 MACPHERSON AYESHA ABBAS ( ) 2,447
37  FUNG HENRY 2,634
38  YAM CHI MING STEPHEN 1,034
39  CHAN CHI KONG (MORISON) 1,790
40  WONG LUNG TAK PATRICK 2,013
41 MULLENS FRANCIS ROBERT 1,152
42  YAN MAN SING FRANKIE 2,727
43  CHOW KWONG FAI EDWARD 2,015
44  CHAN KWOK WAI (PATRICK K W 

CHAN) 
1,369

45  CHOW YEUNG TUEN RICHARD 822
46  SUN DAVID TAK KEI 2,467
47  SUN PO YUEN (RICHARD SUN) 2,012
48  ( )    LAM SIN LAI JUDY (JUDY 

TSUI) 
2,528

49  CHOI YI TAK (ROSANNA) 1,984
50  WONG WANG TAI 645
51  CHAN CLEMENT KAM WING 1,487
52  ( )    TSAI WING CHUNG PHILIP 2,560
53  SHIU SHU MING 688
54  YUEN SHU TONG 2,686
55  LAI KAR YAN (DEREK) 2,071
56  TONG CARLSON 2,171
57  WAI CHI KIN VICTOR 2,644
58  CHOY KAI SING 2,557
59  YIP NGAI HANG 604
60  LEUNG WING ON LOUIS 1,138
61  IP KOON WING ERNEST (ERNEST IP) 1,923
62  CHAN SUI KUEN AGNES 2,153
63  YUNG KIN 1,679
64  SO KAI KUEN (TERENCE SO) 1,288
65  KUNG YIU FAI RONALD 2,324

 
2. — 



It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  LI KA CHEUNG ERIC 
3  AU SIU CHEUNG ALBERT 
4  LAM CHI YUEN (NELSON) 
8  CHAU SUET FUNG DILYS 
9  PO KAM MAN 
10  HO CHIU PING (DENNIS HO) 
11  CHIU LAI KUEN SUSANNA 
13  ( )    LUNG PUI LAN STELLA 

(STELLA CHO) 
15  LAU SIM (VIVIAN) 
22  LEUNG KAI CHEONG KENNETH 
26  WAN HO YUEN TERENCE 
27  ( )    SHING MO HAN YVONNE 

(YVONNE LAW) 
36 MACPHERSON AYESHA ABBAS ( ) 
37  FUNG HENRY 
40  WONG LUNG TAK PATRICK 
42  YAN MAN SING FRANKIE 
43  CHOW KWONG FAI EDWARD 
46  SUN DAVID TAK KEI 
47  SUN PO YUEN (RICHARD SUN) 
48  ( )    LAM SIN LAI JUDY (JUDY 

TSUI) 
49  CHOI YI TAK (ROSANNA) 
52  ( )    TSAI WING CHUNG PHILIP 
54  YUEN SHU TONG 
55  LAI KAR YAN (DEREK) 
56  TONG CARLSON 
57  WAI CHI KIN VICTOR 
58  CHOY KAI SING 
61  IP KOON WING ERNEST (ERNEST IP) 
62  CHAN SUI KUEN AGNES 
65  KUNG YIU FAI RONALD 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 LI Sau-fung, Natalie Returning Officer

for the Accountancy subsector
 


